2005-rivercitylOk+1mile-results

RIVER CITY RUN 2005 - 10K

POINT MALLARD PARK - DECATUR, AL

Heath White
Jackson Johnson
Zac Piper

Donald Bowman
Marty Clarke
John Nevels

Joe Francica
Dink Taylor
Ashley Green
Conrad Meyer
Terry Young

Sam Koudriautsev
Brian Robinson
Jon Elmore
Patrick Fagerman
Michael Brass
Laurance Thompson
Mike Schulte
Ross McCain
Miles Powell
Eric Schotz
Randy McFarland
Mark Harbarger
Barry Ege

Joseph Bailey
Barbara Holcomb
Rick MaehImann
Dan Bond

Charlie Van Valkenb

Anderton Robert
James Everts
Gary Grace
Steve Carter
Joe Quillen
Wayne Heckler
Jim Upton

Scott Butler
Connor Strange
Brimmer Sherman
Brian Gallagher
Mike Greene
Steve Tanner
Wayne Manord
David Harrison
Lance Morris
Chelsea Sullivan
Scott Faulkner
Josh Aycock
John AiKin
Dewey Richards

Jim Nix
Graham Paxton
Dean Bentley

54

Mark Schwarztrauber 46

APRIL 9, 2005
CITY, STATE

MOULTON
TUSCALOOSA
FLORENCE
MADISON
HUNTSVILLE
DECATUR
HUNTSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
BOONEVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
DECATUR
DECATUR
TUSCALOOSA
DECATUR
MOODY
HOMEWOOD
DECATUR
DECATUR
HUNTSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
HANCEVILLE
PINSON

F CULLMAN
HUNTSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
TRINITY
HARVEST
HUNTSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
KILLEN
GADSDEN
ALBERTVILLE
MADISON
KILLEN
HUNTSVILLE
NASHVILLE
HARVEST
DANVILLE
CULLMAN
MADISON
MADISON

F TUSCALOOSA
HUNTSVILLE
SPRING VALLEY
BEAUMONT
MADISON

/S CITY, STATE

HUNTSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
MADISON
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AL
AL
AL
X 3/25
AL

AL 9720
AL 4/6

5/25
AL 5720



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

49
174
171

74
217
124
113

22
196
123
148
132
194

25

54

38

92
152
147

52
129

21
156

89
163
161

53
186

70
185

17
102
177
114

10

55
176
101

15
138

23
190

94

75

26

Stephen Berry
Tab Barnett
Donald Spansel
John Ricci
Gary Bentley
Chad Smith
Ricky Thompson
Steve Byers
Joshua Sharp
Robert Smith
Dave Holmes
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41
50
37
a4
48
25
20
41
14
48
48

Anthony McBrayer 32
Thomas lIbarra 56
Randy Johnson 39
Teddy Dale 47
Harold Zappe 49
John Christy 53
Eddy J. Burks 52
Jeff Harbin 40
Daniel Fanning 26
Loyal Schreiber 58
Bill Gannaway 36
Wendell Sandlin 62
Jeff Burroughs 43
Heidi Teague 39F
Tim Fogg 43
Chuck May 39
Vicki Gilley 40F
Kathy Hill 47F
Phil Wayco 34
David Durkin 53
Rodney Chambers 36
ALEJANDRO AYALA 35
Brian Schrimsher 42
Steve Calvert 56
Kelly Stinson 71
Gary Deere 60
Tanjie Nash 36F
Jeremy Duncan 28
Mac McCrady 73
Amanda Sharp 44F
Alex Boydston 41
Julie Zingarelli 45F
David Weaver 45
Wiley Foutch 42
Lewis Maddux 42
NAME AGE/S
Burk Voigt 54
Andy Shenk 17
Chris McGrath 51
Andy Whitehead 44
Danny Michael 49
Tom Smith 51
Lisa Rawlings 29F
David Rawlings 33
Jason Mitchell 28
Glen King 44
Neal Redmond 48
Steve Nordstrom 60
Katie Segars 44F

HARVEST
HUNTSVILLE
FLORENCE
MADISON
HAZEL GREEN
KILLEN
DECATUR
HUNTSVILLE
DECATUR
MONTGOMERY
HUNTSVILLE
RUSSELLVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
MADISON
CULLMAN
HARVEST
HUNTSVILLE
ATHENS
CULLMAN
HARTSELLE
HUNTSVILLE
DECATUR
MADISON
CULLMAN
MADISON
ATHENS
HUNTSVILLE
CULLMAN
CULLMAN
DECATUR
HARVEST
VINEMONT
HUNSTVILLE
ATHENS

NEW MARKET
HUNTSVILLE
NASHVILLE
ATHENS
HARVEST
LANGSTON
FLORENCE
MERIDIANVILLE
HARRSELLE
CULLMAN
SCOTTSBORO
MADISON

CITY, STATE

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
TN
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

14/30
6/25
10/20
15/30
6/20
2/5
5/6
16/30
1/2
7/20
8/20
5/11
4/14
11720
9/20
10/20
7/25
8/25
17/30
3/5
5/14
12720
2/5
18/30
1/5
19/30
13720
2/10
1/6
6711
9/25
14/20
15/20
20/30
6/14
1/9
3/5
2/5
4/5
2/9
3710
21/30
2/6
11/20
22/30
23730

11
:13
t22
:25
32
52
06
09
:10
:15
:23
126
32
34
41
51
09
:15
:29
34
47
56
21
:28
33
:51
01
:05
:06
13
15
21
:22
:24
25
45
:00
18
:19
:28
30
33
36
:50
:25
26

SEATTLE
GOSHEN
DECATUR
MADISON
FLORENCE
HAMPTON COVE
HUNTSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
HARVEST
ATHENS
MADISON
HUNTSVILLE
DECATUR
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

68
11
117
90
44
208
105
126
116
71
141
28
164
91
24
36
125
119
12
48
60
136
188
128
172
13
27
99
45
167
140
118
146
181
82
165
149
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Tom Place 50
Bill Chubb 73
Mike Naugher 53
Bob Larkin 69
Anne Park 65F
Tom Weilgartz 47
BRAD STEPP 33F
Kathy Sandlin 31F
Jessica Nelson 32F
Cecil Hester 69
Brian Quinn 46
Harold Critchlow 59
David Parr 48
George Prude 52
Jason Sonoy 33
Phillip Dean 50
Jennifer McAlpin 28F
Janet Duncan 49F
Billy Sexton 70
Joy Harbin 47F
Elizabeth Bowman 30F
Bill Whitmer 43
Christina Metcalf 26F
Gary House 51
Shellie Burgreen 34F
Charles Terrell 71
Walter Colbert 38
Katie Maehlmann 27F
Kathy Youngren 30F
Ken Looney 41F
Jeff Holmes 52
Ronnie Edney 52
Dwayne Teague 51
Bryan Boyd 46
James Cheek 33
Andrew Vest 37
Ericka McBrayer 24F
NAME AGE/S
Melissa Kay Butler 43F
JOHN CARCHEDI 55
Kenneth Goggans 44
BARBARA STEPP 33F
Jennifer Burfield 33F
Mark Emerson 54
Rashid Abbas 58
Courtney McCollum 33F
Melissa Mitchell 27F
Ray Smith 66
Wilburn Douglass 58
Bruno Coppi 37
Bobby Quinn 53
Paul McLaughlin 24
Todd Hogue 36
Cheri Laney 54F
Danny Sandlin 52
Lyman Jackson 73
Annie Matisak 41F
Ginny Hazeltine 51F
Don Laney 56
Jeff Sanders 49

DECATUR
HARVEST
GADSDEN
HUNTSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
MADISON
DECATUR
MOULTON
DECATUR
TUSCUMBIA
DECATUR
MADISON
HARTSELLE
HUNTSVILLE
MADISON
ATHENS
MUSCLE SHOALS
HUNTSVILLE
DECATUR
MUSCLE SHOALS
MADISON
DECATUR
CULLMAN
ROGERSVILLE
DECATUR
HARVEST
BOAZ
MADISON
HUNTSVILLE
DECATUR
SOMERVILLE
DECATUR
MADISON
DECATUR
JASPER
HARTSELLE
RUSSELLVILLE

CITY, STATE

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

13725
379
14/25
2/4
1/4
14720
8/11
1/9
2/9
374
15720
7/14
16/20
15/25
9/11
16/25
2/8
3/6
4/9
4/6
379
26/30
3/8
17/25
4/9
579
16/20
4/8
579
27/30
18/25
19/25
20/25
17/20
10/11
17/20
2/3

DIV/TOT

45
54
10
12
t27
:28
:46
48
51
:58
:59
01
10
17
21
:22
32
:35
38
41
44
54
:58
:08
:13
17
t22
:48
:49
54
12
-39
:40
:43
:49
:58
:03

MADISON
VALLEY GRANDE
MADISON
DECATUR
MOULTON
DECATUR
MADISON
DECATUR
HARVEST
FLORENCE
HUNTSVILLE
DECATUR
HUNTSVILLE
DECATUR
DECATUR
LACEY"S SPRING
DECATUR
MADISON
HUNTSVILLE
MADISON
LACEY"S SPRING
BOAZ
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173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

66
62
63
77
73
37
80
16
41
166
46
143

50
67
97
122
200
199
31
100
81
155
32
209
192
127
197
206
205
93
51

160
162
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Cassidy Robinson
Phil Kamin

Bill Redmond
Jackie Clark
Joe Hazeltine
Peggy Payne
Missy Townsley
James Payne
Gerald Murray
Debbie Looney
Patti Holmes
Mitchell Britt
James Howell

Amy Mohlere
Paula Steele

Tim Paysinger

H. Wade German
KristiJo Masse
Stephen Johnston
Kelli Parks

Amy Duncan
Darren Newberry
Angie Johnston
Barbara Meyer
Theresa Weigartz
Sloan Timey

Dot Richter
Dolores Everett
Sarah Howerton
Michael Howerton
Dalton Burks

Debbi Higginbotham

Loyd Doering
Stacy Hughes
Kaye Meeks

Mike Dooley
Betty Dooley

23F
55
58
65F
51
10F
43F
48
54
41F
34F
60
83
35F
48F
46
57
25F
34
35F
28F
41
40
68F
44F
27F
67F
63F
14F
39F
14
49F
77
37F
40F
77
77F

ATHENS
DECATUR
OWENS CROSS ROAD
HUNTSVILLE
MADISON
MOORESVILLE
BROWNSBORO
MOORESVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
DECATUR
HUNTSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
DECATUR
DECATUR
DECATUR
MADISON
MADISON
HUNTSVILLE
HARVEST
DECATUR
MADISON
HUNTSVILLE
MADISON
BIRMINGHAM
MUSCLE SHOALS
HUNTSVILLE
MADISON
MADISON
GUNTERSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
DECATUR
DECATUR
HUNTSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

RIVER CITY RUN 2005 - 1 MILE RUN
POINT MALLARD PARK - DECATUR, AL
APRIL 9, 2005

NNNNNOOOOOOO U0

Samuel Hand
FRANCISCO LOPEZ
Bobby Holcomb
Reid Harrison
Brooke Sherman
Brian Kirkwood
Jared Travnicek
Colin Adams
Drew Spearman
Blake Adams
Clark Missildine
Michael Samaras
Moses Pressnell

3/3
12714
13714

2/4
24/25

1/2

7/10
19720
25/25

8710

9/9

5/5

7/9

3/5

5/6
20/20
14714

6/8
11711

4/5

7/8
29730
30/30

374

9/10

8/8

4/4

171

2/2
20/20

2/2

6/6

8/9

5/5
10710

9/9

171

59:

59:

59:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:04:
:05:
:05:
:06:
:06:
:08:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:10:
:10:
t12:
t17:
t17:
t19:
t21:

RPRRPRRPRRRRRRPRERRRRRRPRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR

42
44
50
03
41
45
49
57
11
41
42
00
05
08
20
24
25
15
16
37
58
05
14
07
41
22
31
32
56
57
05
41
45
30
31
09
00

DIV/TOT

AGE/S CITY, STATE
13 DECATUR
14 DECATUR
10 CULLMAN
10 TOWN CREEK
9F HUNTSVILLE
9 HUNTSVILLE
8 TOWN CREEK
9 HUNTSVILLE
10 DECATUR
7 HUNTSVILLE
10F DECATUR
8 MADISON
8 DECATUR

NNNNNOOOOOOOO U0



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

408
430
426
444
403
411
401
409
443
415
431
437
422
423
406
420
438
433
428
410
405
412
432
413
416
417
442
441
414

COOOOOOOOMOONNNNN

47
:48
51
:52
:59
:03
:13
26
32
36
43
06
:06
53
57
58
:59
02
10
:31
-39
40
32
33
:24
:31
38
04
:28
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Stephen Samaras
Josh Chambers
ZACH COLBERT

Adam Archer

Abby Missildine
Jessica Doke
Jack Missildine
Lily Elmore
Ashley Archer

Josh Teague

Katie Weigartz
Christy Richardson
MAGGIE HOLSCLAW
CINDY HOLSCLAW
Gracie Payne

JACOB MORLANDO
Sally Ann Missildin
Stinson Harrison

Nicole Doke

Kelly Elmore

Jane Ann Chambers
Alaina Newberry
Joshua Weigartz
KATIE Newberry
Brig Spearman
Karen Spearman

Matt Mohler

Sara Mohlere
Matthew Teague

44
9
10
10
12F
8F
7F
8F
oF
2
14F
30F
6F
36F
6F
5
5F
6
6F
37F
36F
13F
10
8F
14
38F

5F
3
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MADISON
VINEMONT
BOAZ
DECATUR
DECATUR
DECATUR
DECATUR
DECATUR
DECATUR
MADISON
MADISON
DECATUR
DECATUR
DECATUR
MOORESVILLE
DECATUR
DECATUR
TOWN CREEK
DECATUR
DECATUR
VINEMONT
DECATUR
MADISON
DECATUR
DECATUR
DECATUR
HUNTSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
MADISON

AL
AL
AL

AL
AL
AL
AL

AL
AL

AL

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

AL

171
13723
14/23
15/23

2/13

3713
16/23

4/13

5/13
17/23

6/13

1/1

7/13

174

8/13
18/23

9/13
19/23
10/13

2/4

374
11713
20/23
12/13
21/23

4/4
22/23
13713
23/23

COOOOWOOOMOMONNNNN

47
:48
51
52
:59
:03
:13
26
32
36
43
06
:06
53
57
:58
:59
02
10
31
-39
40
32
:33
:24
:31
38
04
:28



